Updated 12.2022  1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Xenia Wall Optics – Remote Driver
General: Xenia is a family of slim profile, low glare linear LED recessed and wall fixtures
suitable to illuminate outdoor architectural elements such as facades, columns, landscape,
and pathway lighting. The recessed version can be installed as a drive-over in-grade or can
be mounted into walls and ceilings. The wall version offers several mounting brackets and

Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information
XE W OB
Product
Mounting/
Frame
Type Length Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic +
Driver
(Required)1 Cables1 Accesories1
XE = Xenia W = Wall OB = Open Beam 14 = 14.4" 7 CV = 6.5W / Remote Constant
Voltage 24V DC Driver
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
NFL = Narrow Flood
MWFL = Medium Wide
Flood
EWFL = Extra Wide Flood
WW = Wall Washer
OT96-D010
OT96-JBX
E99216
E89190
E98437
E98149
E89188
(fixing brackets)
E98949
E89045
E89046
E89047
(Anti-glaring)
E98782 (14)
E98783 (25)
E98784 (37)
E98785 (48)
E99778 (60)
25 = 24.8" 13 CV = 13W / Remote Constant
Voltage 24V DC Driver
37 = 36.6" 20 CV = 19.5W / Remote Constant
Voltage 24V DC Driver
48 = 48.4" 26 CV = 26W / Remote Constant
Voltage 24V DC Driver
60 = 60.2" 33 CV = 32.5W / Remote Constant
Voltage 24V DC Driver
1 See page 2
4409 lb
IP66
Delivered
Lumens* 14.4" 24.8" 36.6" 48.4" 60.2"
NFL 474 949 1441 1922 2402
MWFL 518 1036 1581 2108 2635
EWFL 564 1129 1716 2288 2861
WW 531 1063 1603 2138 2674
*Values shown for 3000K
14.4" (6.5W)
24.8" (13W)
36.6" 19.5W)
48.4" (26W)
60.2" (32.5W)
27303540
OT96-D010OT96-JBX
NFLMWFLEWFLWW14 - 7 - CV24 - 13 - CV36 - 20 - CV48 - 26 - CV60 - 33 - CV
E98782E98783E98784E99778E98949E89045E89046E89047
E99216E89190E98437E98149E89188
Xenia Wall Optics – Remote Driver
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.  2  2
14.4" 6.5W CV